
605000

600000

200000

205000

605000

600000

MGT-2

3672

W  A  D  D  E  N  Z  E  E

L 
 A

  U
  W

  E
  R

  S
  M

  E
  E

  R

3803

MGT-1B

LEGEND

Undeveloped gasfield
All depths in metres below NAP

NAM
Noord-Friesland

COASTLINE

Coordinate Proj. RD
Contour Interval : 25 m

Moddergat

1 km

NAM
Date: 

Scale 1 : 50000

Jan. 2006Project: ARPRNederlandse Aardolie Mij BV

Moddergat
Top Upper Slochteren Sandstone Depth Contour Map

Draw. 0619212001Author: ELK

GWC 3885

GWC 3885


